4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 747190
2 44° 27

S

: 3
ei : 3
: 2
ati: 2

0247553M
0247543M
0247576M
0342096M
0527743M
0247555M
0247519M
0527760M
0247549M
0247573M
0527739M
0247540M
0247557M
0247578M
0247560M
0247536M
0247539M
0247386M
0247565M
0247509F
0247522F
0247501F
0247382F
0247580F
0247512F
0247528F
0527756F
0247505F
0527750F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:17 GPS
:17 +0
:23 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora
|DA2F2199 | 30.05 12
| DA29CE73 | 30.05 12
| DA2F2044 | 30.05 12
| DAGC8CAF | 30.05 12
| DA29CD92 | 30.05 12
| DA29CEAO | 30.05 12
| DA29CES5 | 30.05 12
| DA29CBOC | 30.05 12
|DA2F1FE8 | 30.05 12
| DA29CCFA | 30.05 12
| DA29CDOA | 30.05 12
|DA2F21AD | 30.05 12
| DA29CEO1 | 30.05 12
| DA29CDF9 | 30.05 12:
| DA29CDO9D | 30.05 12:
|DA2F2151 | 30.05 12
| DA29CDC2 | 30.05 12
| DA29CEDO | 30.05 12
| DA29CC79 | 30.05 12
| DA29CD68 | 30.05 12
| DA29CEC3 | 30.05 12
| DA29CC3A | 30.05 12
| DA2F2060 | 30.05 12
|DA2F1ECO | 30.05 12
| DA29CDEG6 | 30.05 12
| DA29CC43 | 30.05 12
| DA29CDD1 | 30.05 12
|DA29CE71 | 30.05 12
| DA29CCED | 30.05 12

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 42371

Benzing 48908242 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

RSP 30,05

| FILEON
| SERVER |

PANCEA NICUSOR
22° 43" 46.8"

Serie ceas: 211217
Autorizare: 9000237E
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